6:30 p.m.

6:33 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.
7:53 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Meetings:

I1

II1

IV

VI

VII

VIII

IX

Xl

BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOARD MEETING AGENDA
Brighton Elementary School

September 9, 2015 at 6:30 P.M.

Call the Meeting to Order,
Additions or Adjustments to the Agenda

Approve the Minutes of August 12, 2015 (Attachment A)
Public Comments, Communication with Parents/Staff/Citizens

Financial Report

Action:

A. Review and sign orders

B. Approve the Financial Report of August 2015 (Attachment B)

Principal’s Report - (Attachment PRIN)
Superintendent’s Report

Unfinished/New Business

Discuss:

A. Opening of the 2015 - 16 school year

Action:

A. Intent to Offer Early Retirement Incentive Program
(Attachment ERIP)

Other Business
Action:
A. Accept the Brighton 2015-17 Action Plan (Attachment APL)
B. Adopt the following policies (Attachment C):
D.8 Alcohol and Drug-Free Workplace
D.11 Drug and Alcohol Testing
E.26 Tobacco Prohibition

Agenda Items/Date for Next Board Meeting
Executive Session (if needed)

Adjourn

Day Date Time Location

NCSU Policy Committee Thursday September 17 5:30 NCCC Room 316
NCSU Full Board

Brighton School Board Wednesday October 14 6:30  Brighton School

Thursday September 17 6:30 NCCC Room 380



