## BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BOARD MEETING AGENDA Brighton Elementary School September 9, 2015 at 6:30 P.M.

6:30 p.m.	I	Call the Meeting to Order, Additions or Adjustments to the Agenda
6:33 p.m.	II	Approve the Minutes of August 12, 2015 (Attachment A)
6:35 p.m.	III	Public Comments, Communication with Parents/Staff/Citizens
6:45 p.m.	IV	Financial Report Action: A. Review and sign orders B. Approve the <i>Financial Report of August 2015</i> (Attachment B)
7:10 p.m.	V	Principal's Report – (Attachment PRIN)
7:20 p.m.	VI	Superintendent's Report
7:30 p.m.	VII	Unfinished/New Business Discuss: A. Opening of the 2015 – 16 school year Action: A. Intent to Offer Early Retirement Incentive Program (Attachment ERIP)
7:40 p.m.	VIII	Other Business Action: A. Accept the Brighton 2015–17 Action Plan (Attachment APL) B. Adopt the following policies (Attachment C):     D.8 Alcohol and Drug-Free Workplace     D.11 Drug and Alcohol Testing     E.26 Tobacco Prohibition
7:50 p.m.	IX	Agenda Items/Date for Next Board Meeting
7:53 p.m.	X	Executive Session (if needed)
8:00 p.m.	XI	Adjourn
Meetings: NCSU Policy	Comm	Day Date Time Location Thursday September 17 5:30 NCCC Room 316

Thursday

Wednesday October 14

September 17

6:30

6:30

NCCC Room 380

Brighton School

**NCSU Full Board** 

Brighton School Board